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Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Ruolin
LIU Huixia

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 53.40  1 53.40 1 0.008.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 106.80 1 0.009.0 9.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.90  =1 179.70 1 0.008.5 8.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 72.00  1 251.70 1 0.007.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 77.76  1 329.46 1 0.007.5 6.5

2 CHEONG Jun Hoong
PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 51.60 2 1.809.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00  2 102.60 2 4.208.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.90  =1 175.50 2 4.208.0 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.32  4 239.82 2 11.885.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 76.80  2 316.62 2 12.848.0 7.5

3 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
Paola
OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

SMF 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.807.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  =6 94.20 6 12.607.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50  5 161.70 5 18.006.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08  2 231.78 3 19.926.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  7 297.06 3 32.407.0 7.5

4 COZAD Amy
PARRATTO Jessica

USA 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.807.5 7.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 47.40  5 96.00 5 10.808.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 69.30  4 165.30 4 14.408.0 7.5

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 57.60  8 222.90 4 28.806.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.92  3 296.82 4 32.647.0 7.5

5 BROBEN Brittany
WU Melissa

AUS 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.808.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  3 99.00 3 7.808.5 8.0

305C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 70.56  3 169.56 3 10.148.5 8.0

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80  10 222.36 5 29.347.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.12  6 291.48 5 37.987.0 7.0

6 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina
TIMOSHININA Yulia

RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00  7 48.00 7 5.407.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =8 91.80 8 15.007.0 6.5

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.80  9 147.60 8 32.106.5 6.5

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.31  3 215.91 6 35.795.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00  4 287.91 6 41.556.5 7.0

7 BARROW Sarah
COUCH Tonia

GBR 301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.807.5 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  4 96.60 4 10.207.5 8.0

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60  8 154.20 6 25.505.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 61.20  6 215.40 7 36.306.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  5 286.44 7 43.026.0 7.0

8 WASSEN Christina
PUNZEL Tina

GER 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  8 46.80 8 6.607.5 7.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =6 92.40 7 14.407.0 5.5

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.52  7 151.92 7 27.785.5 4.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.10  5 214.02 8 37.685.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.40  8 276.42 8 53.047.0 6.5

9 ARAI Matsuri
SASAKI Nana

JPN 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.00  10 42.00 10 11.405.0 5.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.60  10 81.60 10 25.206.0 5.5

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 65.52  6 147.12 9 32.587.5 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 58.50  7 205.62 9 46.085.5 5.5

5235D 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.48  9 266.10 9 63.366.0 6.5

10 CHO Eunbi
MOON Nayun

KOR 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  9 46.20 9 7.207.0 7.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =8 90.00 9 16.806.5 6.5

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.44  10 145.44 10 34.266.0 6.5

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00  9 199.44 10 52.265.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.88  10 250.32 10 79.143.5 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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